Name

NICKERSON RREBECCAR

REED CHRISTIAN G

PHIPPEN SPENCER

KUBICA KASPER

GOATESCORYD

XUZHAOYUE

RICHARDSON OLIVERE

LEE CLCCLEMENT

MA HELENA

WILSON HUNTER VRV

SWANSON ETHAN

FLORES JAVIER

TATECOLLINC

KIM  JUNO

GEISLER DIETRICH

JOHNSONAARONA

RICHES SAVANNAH

DIDONATOANTHONYT

MURRAY MITCHELL C

COGSWELL JAKE

WOOD BRIAN T

TOLMAN ALLISON

HANSONREGAN

POTTER BRIANNA

TYLER CALEB M

VANDERM DEN JAMESD

AWERKAMP PARKER

JOHNSONLINDSEYP

HUDDEREK

MANN GREGORY

HAWS SAMUEL GORDON

MOODY MITCHELL

FLORENCE JOSHUA P

WILKINS STEVEN

WILLIAMS EMI J

MENEGOS KEVIN M

SMALL MADISON

FANG TIANYI

LYNCHRYANDAVID

GOODSELL KYM

WALTHERS CLARK

DOW MEGHAN

MADSON BRAYDON

WIDMER CHRISTOPHER

EVANSAAND EA

MUNCEY AUSTN

CROCKETT MACEY

REEDSPENCERM

HEUER JACOBB A

ENNISSANTHONY

Grade Number
Correct

Number
Incorrect

Number
Missing

N
N

-
N

[$)]

w

-
N

[ 6 |
[ 10|
[ & ]
[ 11 ]
[ 14|
14
[ 16|
[ 0 |
[ o |
[ o |
[ 13|
[ 13|
[ 16|
[ 0 |
[ 10|
[ 5 |
[ o |
[ 14|
[ 8 |
[ 16|
[ 0 |
[ 14|
[ 14 ]
4 ]

-
N

Final
Score

School




Name

STANFORD CALEB D

SILCOXBBEND

HULET NATHAN

XUYUEHAO

CHRISTENSENMICHAEL

ADAMSON ZACHARY S

KWAG DAUN

LUREE

BAKERRYAN

WARD STEVEN M

STANWORTH HENRY

BECK  ALEXANDER P

JOHNSONANDREWJ

YOONJJIMIN

KILLPACK JESSE

KUECKS GUNNAR

BENNETT LOGAN

FRESCO JOHN D

DALLON EMMA

STOKER DAVID T

STEPHENS MALIA

MORTENSEN COLTON

RICHARDS GREG

MACKLIET MICHAEL

REIMSCHUSSEL REED K

KIM JANICE

PIMENTEL DANIEL J

ONDRUSEK TANNER R

BISHOP BRIAN

CHESTER GAVIN B

WINDER STEWART R

SMITH BRET

DALTONASHTINQ

LE WEIYI

HUI JOY

RUSSELL CALEB

HUMPHRIES CAMILLE

JOHNSONDALLINISS

KELLEY LAURA

HIGGS CHRISTOPH

COOPER JOSH T

PETERSON STERLING C

BEST WYATT MATM

DALTONBRANNAS

JACKSON ANNA

FARLEY RYAN E

TURNER MICHAEL A

KAPPEN BRADLEY T

KENISONBRANDONK

HARRISON SHANNON H

Grade Number
Correct

Number
Incorrect

Number
Missing

N

-
N

N

-
N

N

-
-

Final
Score

School




Name Grade Number Number Number Final School
Correct Incorrect  Missing Score
ASPAROUHOVDELIANTT

SANDERSON GRANT

GROATHOUSE SEAN

MITKUSXXANM

AHMEDKKAZIK

WRIGHT KATRINA

CHENTTONYXX

GRIFFIN DANIEL

CAWTHON LELEANORSKS

BRUNNENMEYER TREVOR |

CHENEERICKYY

ROGERS KAI

KHOURY MARK S

OBRYANLOUISB

HART DAVIDDAID

MERRILL CHRIS T

EVANGELISTAJUDAH

THOMPSON CACHE

JEPSON JARED D

POWERS JOHN M

LEAKE ALIZABETHJ

THIBAULT VALERIE A

XING BOHANBOHAN

BARTH TREVOR

GORDONCHRISTOPHERA

BEESLEY DAVIDBB

SHOELL ANDREW N

LY NICOLE

LUND JROJARROD

MAYNES TROY

WILLIAMSJODI

-
N

KOSSIN KYLE M

LEITIM

MILES JAMES A

COOK BRIAN

WHITE JOSEPH O

MINTZJACOBB

ARMKNECHT SARAH K

WAHL CASEY

WICKES ANIKAJ

ZHOU JAMES S

HANCOCKCODY

BARKER REID

-
N

ARROYO R STEPHEN

-
N

MARRIOTT JAMES M

HARRISON DAVID T

SUNDERLAND ZACKARYM

HARDING DANNYS

N
N

WILSON TREVOR F

MORRIN STEVEN J

LIU EDWARD

[ 0 |
[ 0 |
[ 5 |
[ 5 |
| 6 |
[ 6 ]
[ 10|
| 8 |
[ 5 |
| 8 |
[ 8 |
| 8 |
[ 12|
| 6 |
[ 10|
[ 10|
[ 5 |
[ 0 |
[ 14|
[ o |
[ 12|
[ 12|
[ 6 |
[ 6 |
1]
[ 6 |
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Name Grade Number Number Number Final School
Correct Incorrect  Missing Score

YOUNG MICHAEL M

KIMRUTHL

BISHOP KADE N

BOUCHERMICHAELC

CARDON DIANE

BRIXEY GLEGLENS

SHILILLY

ODENDAHL L

XIANEIL L

LEWIS ZACHARY J

DOWNWARD AARON C

THEKKEDATHRAJATHR

SUHCRAIG

FEE MATTHEW E

w

LEE HEE BOUNG

MERRILL NATHANIEL J

POPE TAYLOR M

WONGKEWQQUINNB

KHODAKOV ANTON

THORPE JEREMY N

BROOKS SAWYER

WRIGHT ANNA C

KOH YUNJU

ENGLANDJAREDL

HAMMOND TYLER C

WATSON FIELDING

STEVENS ABBY E

DOMEIER CRAIG M

GILLESPIEDANIELT

N

JOHNSON RICHARD S

DANG ANH T

NGUYEN UYEN N

BOHMAN MATTHEW K

-
N

COLLINSGAVINQ

N

MATHESON KRISTOFFER E

TORSON KYLEYE

PEACOCKJORDAN

SPARKS CARSON K

SORENSEN DAVID

BAXTER JARED

RUCHTI TYSUM R

READ NATHAN J

HARRIS TREY

STRAMACODYA

LAMRANDYX

MURRAY PATRICK V

DUNCAN DALE ANDREW

SONGHOON

MCCLOSKEY CHARE

-

MONSONBOYD

STOKER EMILY D

N

WAHL MITCHELL K

-
N

ZHANGXXIAOHAN

-
N




Name

GONDOLO ALESSANDRO

CHENCHUNG JIAH

SHEN KONLIN

GOLZE HIRAM

CHEN JERRY L

LI ZANE

LU WENXIN

MIGUEL ADRIAN T

WEBSTER JACK R

BENNETT MMILESR

PARKER JONATHAN H

JACOBS TAYLOR A

DOWDYGARRETTR

ROBINSONCHRISTOPHER

HOGANDANIEL

MCNEILCCARSONK

WALKER MICHAEL

LAYTONTAYLOR

NOYCE STEVEN G

GREENMANSARAHI

HILL JORDAN

POURSAIDAHRASHE

ZEGARRA CHRISTOPHER

HARPER ISAAC J

GUOJILIN

ANDERSON JESSICA

KANG KELLY G

CHRISTIANSEN THOMAS G

GRONLUND SARAH W

NYGAARD ERICH

KWAN UTZU YEEE

POKJACQUELYNM

PETERSON CHRISTOPHER

HUTCHINSON ERIC N

SALISBURY SPENCER M

MITCHELL SAMUELL A

PORTER SARAH

BOWECAITLINJ

STAGG SHARIANNIANN

RICKSMATTHEW

DANCES CHRISTOPHER

CHRISTIANSEN STEVEN

GIBBONSREN

HARVEY RICHARD

JEONGOLIVERB

DALLONKATHRYN

RUNYAN JORDAN

RASMUSSENTYLERW

ROBINSONRYANE

AUCKNERTREVORL

Grade Number
Correct

Number
Incorrect

Number
Missing

N

-
N

[ 6 |
[ 5 |
[ 0 |
[ 0 |
| 6 |
[ 5 |
[ & |
| 6 |
| 6 |
| 6 |
[ 5 |
[ 10 ]
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| 8 |
| 8 |
[ 8 |
[ 14|
[ 9 |
[ 10|
[ 6 |
[ 5 |
[ 15|
[ o |
[ 8 |
[ 12|
| 6 |
[ 6 |
N

-
-

Final
Score




Name

ROSETT MAX

DANIELSJOHNS

BOUCHERROBERTE

POSCH DANIEL C

HANSON ALEX

CHEN DUYUNDU

KIMKYUYOUNG

COBB ANDREW L

NGO PHILIP M

CARDON JOSEPH

DAHL ANDY

MOORE SEAN

BINGHAM RYANYAN S

MITSUDA STEVEN A

TAYLOR EVAN J

PRESZLERNOAHH

BUCKNER MATTHEW J

YOUNG SEAN

LEE HYUNG

COPIER KELSI

COOPER KYLE J

HAWLEY BRYAN

FRIEDRICH GARRETT N

KAMALUJORDANK

ANDERSONSPENCERC

HO ANDREW

HALES LAUREL J

BARKER DANNY A

THATCHERCHRISTOPHJ

LEWIS BENJAMIN

HOWELLMITCHELLT

WONG RAYMOND CN

SIEGEL KEVIN G

STODART WAYMAN M

REICHERT DANIEL

TRUJILLO TALYSA R

POTTERMICHAEL

WANXIN

BEAN  MATTHEW T

CARTER ALICE M

STEPHENSON PAUL D

LIMAYENIKHILS

SALISBURYJOSHUA

ZWIEBELCOLINB

LEECHRISTINEJ

BISHOPMATTHEWB

SORENSEN TAYLOR J

FOSTER ROBERT C

HENRIE ANDREW A

CHANSON ALEX B

STAKER NICKOLAR

Grade Number
Correct

Number
Incorrect

Number
Missing

N
N

[ 0 |
[ 0 |
[ 0 |
[ 0 |
[ 0 |
[ 0 |
[ 6 ]
[ 5 |
| 8 |
| 6 |
| 8 |
| 8 |
| 6 |
| 6 |
[ 10|
[ 5 |
[ o |
[ 9 |
| 6 |
1]
[ 5 |
[ 10|
[ 5 |
[ 9 |
| 8 |
[ 6 |
| 6 |
[ 10|
[ 5 |
10

Final
Score

School
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